
Cardinal Glenn Condominiums 
 

Budget 
May 1, 2018 – April 30, 2019 

 
 Per Year Per Month Per Unit/Month 

 

 
Snow Removal/Mowing $14,400 $1,200 $50 
 
Management Fee $6,624 $552 $23 
 
Maintenance $2,592 $216 $9 
 
HOA dues $2,880 $240 $10 
 
Landscape Maintenance $4,320 $360 $15 
 
Miscellaneous $3,168 $264 $11 
 
Insurance $8,640 $720 $30 

 
 TOTAL $42,624 $3,552 $148 
 

 

 
Reserve $5,760 $480 $20 
 

 

 
 
 TOTAL $48,384 $4,032 $168 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of Homes:  24 
 
  

  

 


